Do you want  to opt imize your  internal
logist ics ,  production l ines or  packing
stat ions? CNV61R1500 is  an opt ion.  Our
conveyor  enables the mobile  robot  to
pick up and del iver  pal lets  with a  heavy
payload up to 1250 kg.
BUILD TO LAST CONTACT
BENEFITS
CNV61R1500
Increase the effiency
and capacity of your
production
SPECIAL MODULES www.cestek.dk
CEO
Morten Bodi lsen
mail :  mob@cestek.dk
Mobile :  +45 3049 9009
Premium solutions of heavy payload transportation
High industrial quality made in Denmark
Transport of EUR ,US or half sized pallets
Open ends or one closed
Build in sensors for pallet detection
PLC controller and servo technology
OPTION
Pur-  Coated rol lers
GENERAL
Conveyor with aluminium chassis
Type CNV61R1500
Part No. 423022- 0006
DESIGNATED USE
To recieve and unload EUR- Pallets from conveyor
Payload Max. 1.250 kg.
GENERAL
Robot compatibility Omron LD1500
Weight 150 kg
Conveyor has built in sensors for pallet detection
DIMENSIONS
Length 1324 mm.
Width 884 mm.
Height 190 mm.
Height from floor to top rollers 500 mm
Roller pitch 90m
PERFORMANCE
Speed 1 m/s
PALLETS
EUR - Pallet dimension 1200mm x 800mm
Half pallets dimension 600mmx800mm x2 pcs.
US pallets dimensions 101.6cm x 121.9cm or 106.7cm x 106.7cm.
OPTIONS
PUR- coated rollers
REX1250
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS www.cestek.dk
ALL PRODUCT, PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION,
TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE. NO LIABILITY IS ACCEPTED.